STEEL STRAPPING

DESCRIPTION

NORMAL
WIDTH

PRODUCT
CODE

COLOR

Packed Steel Strapping

NORMAL
THICKNESS

REGULAR DUTY — LOW TO MEDIUM USE - COLD ROLLED LOW CARBON STEEL

STEEL STRAPPING

MACHINE GRADE

PAINTED AND WAXED
COMES IN WAX IMPREGNATED

SHROUDS

NORMAL
BREAK LBS

4
Ribbon Wound 1-1/4"

WCS3815RD B 3/8" 015 650

WCS3820RD B 3/8" .020 500

WCS1215RD B 1/2" 015 890

WCS1220RD B 172" .020 1175 r

WCS1223RD B 12" 023 1380 GET QUOTE NOW
WCS5820RD B 5/8" .020 1470

WCS5823RD B 5/8" .023 1725

WCS3415RD B 3/4" 015 1360

WCS3420RD B 3/4" 020 1765

WCS3423RD B 3/4" 1023 2025

HIGH TENSILE — MEDIUM TO HEAVY USE + HEAT TREATED FOR HIGH TENSILE STRENGTH

WCS5820HT* B 5/8" .020 1800

WCS3420HT" B 3/4" .020 2150

WCS3425HT" B 3/4" .025 2650 r

WCS3429HT B 3/4" 021 3050 GET QUOTE NOVﬂ
WCS3431HT* B 3/4" .039 3250 A

WCST1429HT™* B 1-1/4" .029 5400

WCST11431HT™ B 1-1/4" .031 5500

* Oscillated, also comes ribbon wound ** Ribbon wound only


http://www.westcoastsupplies.com/managecart.php?NAME=SteelStrapsRegularDuty&ID_NUM=WCS3815RD
http://www.westcoastsupplies.com/managecart.php?NAME=SteelStrapsHighTensile&ID_NUM=WCS5820HT

	650: 
	500: 
	890: 
	1175: 
	1380: 
	1470: 
	1725: 
	1360: 
	1765: 
	2025: 
	1800: 
	2150: 
	2650: 
	3050: 
	3250: 
	5400: 
	5500: 


