STEEL STRAPPING



Packed Steel Strapping

- MACHINE GRADE
- PAINTED AND WAXED
- COMES IN WAX IMPREGNATED SHROUDS



Ribbon Wound 1-1/4"

rudica steel stupping						Mibbon Wound 1 I/ I
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION					
CODE	COLOR	NORMAL WIDTH	NORMAL THICKNESS	NORMAL BREAK LBS		
REGULAR DUTY – LOW TO MEDIUM USE • COLD ROLLED LOW CARBON STEEL						
WCS3815RD	В	3/8"	.015	650		
WCS3820RD	В	3/8"	.020	500		
WCS1215RD	В	1/2"	.015	890		
WCS1220RD	В	1/2"	.020	1175	G T M O I	TOWN NOW
WCS1223RD	В	1/2"	.023	1380	GET QU	JOTE NOW
WCS5820RD	В	5/8"	.020	1470		
WCS5823RD	В	5/8"	.023	1725		
WCS3415RD	В	3/4"	.015	1360		
WCS3420RD	В	3/4"	.020	1765		
WCS3423RD	В	3/4"	.023	2025		
HIGH TENSILE − MEDIUM TO HEAVY USE • HEAT TREATED FOR HIGH TENSILE STRENGTH						
WCS5820HT*	В	5/8"	.020	1800		
WCS3420HT*	В	3/4"	.020	2150		
WCS3425HT*	В	3/4"	.025	2650		
WCS3429HT*	В	3/4"	.021	3050	GET QU	JOTE NOW
WCS3431HT*	В	3/4"	.039	3250		
WCS11429HT**	В	1-1/4"	.029	5400		
WCS11431HT**	В	1-1/4"	.031	5500		

^{*} Oscillated, also comes ribbon wound ** Ribbon wound only

STEEL STRAPPING